
S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.CAT.
SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

BPL REMARK LOTERY NO

1 2025/04/001 NISHANT KUMAR MALE PRADEEP KUMAR 8/22/2015 OBC-NCL I 4 1 1

47 2025/04/047 PAREEDHI VISHWAKARMA FEMALE KAUSHAL KISHOR VISHWAKARMA 8/4/2015 OBC-NCL I 3 2 2

94 2025/04/094 RASHI SINGHADIYA FEMALE RAVINDRA KUMAR 2/28/2016 SC I 1 3 3

56 2025/04/056 DIVYA KUMARI FEMALE RAKESH KUMAR 1/12/2015 OBC-NCL I 1 4 4

34 2025/04/034 PRAJWAL SHARMA MALE UMESH KR. SHARMA 8/17/2015 GEN I 1 5 5

102 2025/04/102 HARSHITA MEENA FEMALE MANOJ LAAL MEENA 11/3/2015 ST I 1 Waiting list 1 6

18 2025/04/018 PRATIBHA FEMALE DAYA RAM BAIRWA 1/18/2016 SC I 1 Waiting list 2 7

37 2025/04/037 AADARASH KUMAR MALE SURENDRA KUMAR SAHANI 4/1/2016 GEN I 1 Waiting list 3 8

4 2025/04/004 RANVEER GURJAR MALE KEMLESH GURJAR 7/6/2015 GEN I 1 Waiting list 4 9

19 2025/04/019 DIKSHA SINGH FEMALE GOPAL KUMAR SINGH 11/25/2015 GEN I 0 Waiting list 5 10

55 2025/04/055 TASKEEN FEMALE ASIF KHAN 11/22/2015 GEN I 0 Waiting list 6 11

39 2025/04/039 BHAVYA SAIN FEMALE SOBHAGYA MAL SAIN 10/19/2015 OBC-NCL I 0 Waiting list 7 12

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 KOTA
CLASS-4 REGISTRATION FORM 2025-26

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 KOTA
CLASS-4 REGISTRATION FORM 2025-26

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

46 2025/04/046 DEEPAK BASAVRAJ GANIGER MALE BASAVRAJ GANIGER 10/26/2016 OBC-NCL I 2

78 2025/04/078 MOHIT MEENA MALE RAJEEV MEENA 7/15/2016 ST I 0

100 2025/04/100 SHHREYAS VIKAS CHAVAN MALE CHAVAN VIKAS NANAJI 1/27/2017 OBC-NCL I 3

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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79 2025/04/079 ABHEER AJMERA MALE HARIPRIY AJMERA POOJA AJMERA 10/11/2015 OBC-NCL II 3 Waiting list 8 13

Service Category 2 Lottery Result

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4
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ADMITT
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Service Category 2 Lottery Result

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

85 2025/04/085 SHIVNYA MEENA FEMALE VISHVNATH MEENA LALITA MEENA 7/17/2016 ST II 1
FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 

AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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1 2025/04/001 NISHANT KUMAR MALE PRADEEP KUMAR 8/22/2015 OBC-NCL I 4 Waiting List 1 1

47 2025/04/047 PAREEDHI VISHWAKARMA FEMALE KAUSHAL KISHOR VISHWAKARMA 8/4/2015 OBC-NCL I 3 Waiting List 2 2

56 2025/04/056 DIVYA KUMARI FEMALE RAKESH KUMAR 1/12/2015 OBC-NCL I 1 Waiting List 3 3

39 2025/04/039 BHAVYA SAIN FEMALE SOBHAGYA MAL SAIN 10/19/2015 OBC-NCL I 0 Waiting List 4 4

79 2025/04/079 ABHEER AJMERA MALE HARIPRIY AJMERA 10/11/2015 OBC-NCL II 3 Waiting List 5 5

28 2025/04/028 VIVEK GURJAR MALE TULSIRAM GURJAR 1/12/2016 OBC-NCL III 1 Waiting List 6 6

83 2025/04/083 MAYRA GAURI FEMALE AARIF HUSSAIN 1/13/2016 OBC-NCL IV NA Waiting List 7 7

50 2025/04/050 DHARMVEER LODHA MALE MOTI SINGH LODHA 2/6/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 8 8

42 2025/04/042 KRITIKA JANGID FEMALE MAHESH SHARMA 1/11/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 9 9

26 2025/04/026 MISHTI SHARMA FEMALE JIJAY SHARMA 12/4/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 10 10

63 2025/04/063 AALIMA FEMALE ANWAR ALI 3/20/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 11 11

61 2025/04/061 MOHAMMED ATIF MALE MOHAMMED YAMIN 12/27/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 12 12

48 2025/04/048 HITESH KUSHWAHA MALE HEMRAJ KUSHWAH 9/20/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 13 13

43 2025/04/043 AQSAA FEMALE MOHD. SHARIF 1/11/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 14 14

81 2025/04/081 LAKSHYADEEP SAINI MALE GURUDEV SAINI 9/2/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 15 15

6 2025/04/006 ATARV GOSWAMI MALE SUNIL GOSWAMI 8/22/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 16 16

84 2025/04/084 VARTIKA YADAV FEMALE VISHNU YADAV 5/27/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 17 17

Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4
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Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

30 2025/04/030 ANSHIKA SHARMA FEMALE JITENDRA SHARMA 7/8/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 18 18

41 2025/04/041 MOHMMED MUAZ MALE MOHAMMED JAVED 4/19/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 19 19

45 2025/04/045 MOHAMMED MEHTAAB MALE IMRAN HUSSAIN 9/17/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 20 20

53 2025/04/053 TAMAN MALE RINKU SAINI 7/15/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 21 21

92 2025/04/092 RIZA FATIMA ANSARI FEMALE NADEEM AKHTER 2/23/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 22 22

35 2025/04/035 VAIBHAVI KUSHWAHA FEMALE ASHOK KUMAR 12/24/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 23 23

60 2025/04/060 SANIDHYA SAINI FEMALE DURGESH NANDAN SAINI 1/6/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 24 24

103 2025/04/103 ILMA BANO FEMALE FIROJ KHAN 9/9/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 25 25

80 2025/04/080 HARSH VARDHAN PARETA MALE ANIL KUMAR PARETA 3/15/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 26 26

31 2025/04/031 KHUSHAL KASERA MALE RAJENDRA KASERA 11/18/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 27 27

69 2025/04/069 MOHAMMAD IZYAN MALE MOHHAMAD IKRAR 2/20/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 28 28

98 2025/04/098 CHITRANSHU GOSWAMI MALE SANJAY GOSWAMI 10/9/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 29 29

77 2025/04/077 AARADHYA SINGH FEMALE CHANDAN SINGH 9/23/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 30 30

91 2025/04/091 NANDINI NAGAR FEMALE DHARMRAJ NAGAR 7/26/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 31 31

70 2025/04/070 HONEY KALWAR FEMALE MOHAN KALWAR 10/13/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 32 32

95 2025/04/095 DHANVI SUMAN FEMALE YOGENDRA SUMAN 11/9/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 33 33

90 2025/04/090 ARHAAN HUSAIN MALE ZAHID HUSSAIN 8/7/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 34 34
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Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

46 2025/04/046 DEEPAK BASAVRAJ GANIGER MALE BASAVRAJ GANIGER 10/26/2016 OBC-NCL I 2

68 2025/04/068 ANIKA KASHYAP FEMALE SANJEEV KASHYAP 10/8/2016 OBC-NCL V NA

74 2025/04/074 ROHITANSH LODHA MALE LALIT KUMAR LODHA 4/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA

100 2025/04/100 SHHREYAS VIKAS CHAVAN MALE CHAVAN VIKAS NANAJI 1/27/2017 OBC-NCL I 3

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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18 2025/04/018 PRATIBHA FEMALE DAYA RAM BAIRWA 1/18/2016 SC I 1 Waiting List 1 1

94 2025/04/094 RASHI SINGHADIYA FEMALE RAVINDRA KUMAR 2/28/2016 SC I 1 Waiting List 2 2

49 2025/04/049 MOHIT VERMA MALE HEMANT VERMA 2/7/2015 SC III 0 Waiting List 3 3

64 2025/04/064 TANU SINGH FEMALE REWATI SINGH 3/27/2016 SC IV 0 Waiting List 4 4

15 2025/04/015 HARSHIKA MAHAWAR FEMALE CHANDER PRAKESH MAHAWAR 2/15/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 5 5

12 2025/04/012 BHUMIK MALE DEV PRAKASH VARMA 7/29/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 6 6

16 2025/04/016 RAKSHITA MAHAWAR FEMALE RAM PRASAD MAHAWAR 5/3/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 7 7

97 2025/04/097 PIYUSH CHAUHAN MALE BRIJMOHAN CHAUHAN 12/15/2014 SC V NA Waiting List 8 8

11 2025/04/011 PURVANSH MAHAWAR MALE PAWAN MAHAWAR 8/19/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 9 9

14 2025/04/014 MAHI WEGHWAL MALE SATISH MEGHWAL 8/15/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 10 10

51 2025/04/051 KHUSWANT SOYAL MALE RAKESH ROSHAN 1/21/2015 SC V NA YES Waiting List 11 11

88 2025/04/088 BHAVNA AHIRWAR FEMALE LAKHAN LAAL AHIRWAR 2/15/2015 SC V NA Waiting List 12 12

62 2025/04/062 ADITYA MAHAWAR MALE HARIYA MAHAWAR 1/19/2016 SC V NA Waiting List 13 13

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Category SC Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Category SC Lottery Result

87
2025/04/087 KUNAL RATHAL MALE KULDEEP KUMAR 5/10/2016 SC IV NA

FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

96
2025/04/096 DISHA FEMALE SURAJ PRAKASH 7/15/2017 SC V NA

FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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73
2025/04/073 HARSHITA FEMALE SURENDRA 4/25/2015 ST V NA Waiting List 1 1

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Category ST Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Category ST Lottery Result

78
2025/04/078 MOHIT MEENA MALE RAJEEV MEENA 7/15/2016 ST I 0

85
2025/04/085 SHIVNYA MEENA FEMALE VISHVNATH MEENA 7/17/2016 ST II 1

8
2025/04/008 DEVIKA MEENA FEMALE AKSHYA RAJ MEENA 6/1/2016 ST III NA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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28 2025/04/028 VIVEK GURJAR MALE TULSIRAM GURJAR 1/12/2016 OBC-NCL III 1 Waiting list 9 14

38 2025/04/038 DHAWAN KUSHWAHA MALE MUKESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 3/5/2016 GEN III NA Waiting list 10 15

33 2025/04/033 PRIYANSHI JADAUN FEMALE BRIJRAJ SINGH JADOUN 1/3/2016 GEN III 0 Waiting list 11 16

49 2025/04/049 MOHIT VERMA MALE HEMANT VERMA 2/7/2015 SC III 0 Waiting list 12 17

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 3 Lottery Result

8 2025/04/008 DEVIKA MEENA FEMALE AKSHYA RAJ MEENA 6/1/2016 ST III NA
FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 

CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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83 2025/04/083 MAYRA GAURI FEMALE AARIF HUSSAIN 1/13/2016 OBC-NCL IV NA Waiting list 13 18

64 2025/04/064 TANU SINGH FEMALE REWATI SINGH 3/27/2016 SC IV 0 Waiting list 14 19

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 4 Lottery Result

87 2025/04/087 KUNAL RATHAL MALE KULDEEP KUMAR 5/10/2016 SC IV NA
FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 

CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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62 2025/04/062 ADITYA MAHAWAR MALE HARIYA MAHAWAR 1/19/2016 SC V NA Waiting list 15 20

67 2025/04/067 ANSHIKA FEMALE CHANDAN PRASAD SHAH 1/26/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 16 21

65 2025/04/065 SATVIK GOGNA MALE SUMIT GOGNA 7/17/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 17 22

31 2025/04/031 KHUSHAL KASERA MALE RAJENDRA KASERA 11/18/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 18 23

66 2025/04/066 MOHAMMAD ANAS MALE RINKU PATHAN 1/27/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 19 24

93 2025/04/093 AARAV SINGH CHAUHAN MALE GAURAV SINGH 1/14/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 20 25

103 2025/04/103 ILMA BANO FEMALE FIROJ KHAN 9/9/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 21 26

84 2025/04/084 VARTIKA YADAV FEMALE VISHNU YADAV 5/27/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 22 27

69 2025/04/069 MOHAMMAD IZYAN MALE MOHHAMAD IKRAR 2/20/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 23 28

35 2025/04/035 VAIBHAVI KUSHWAHA FEMALE ASHOK KUMAR 12/24/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 24 29

43 2025/04/043 AQSAA FEMALE MOHD. SHARIF 1/11/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 25 30

71 2025/04/071 MEERA SHARMA FEMALE KANTESH SHARMA 2/1/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 26 31

7 2025/04/007 DHRUV JHA MALE KRISHAN KUMAR JHA 12/14/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 27 32

60 2025/04/060 SANIDHYA SAINI FEMALE DURGESH NANDAN SAINI 1/6/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 28 33

61 2025/04/061 MOHAMMED ATIF MALE MOHAMMED YAMIN 12/27/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 29 34

16 2025/04/016 RAKSHITA MAHAWAR FEMALE RAM PRASAD MAHAWAR 5/3/2015 SC V NA Waiting list 30 35

15 2025/04/015 HARSHIKA MAHAWAR FEMALE CHANDER PRAKESH MAHAWAR 2/15/2016 SC V NA Waiting list 31 36

3 2025/04/003 AVNI AGARWAL FEMALE NARESH GUPTA 12/11/2014 GEN V NA Waiting list 32 37

59 2025/04/059 ANGEL DUBEY FEMALE VINAY KUMAR DUBEY 4/17/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 33 38

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

9 2025/04/009 NOMIT HADA MALE VIRENDRA SINGH HADA 1/7/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 34 39

14 2025/04/014 MAHI WEGHWAL MALE SATISH MEGHWAL 8/15/2015 SC V NA Waiting list 35 40

11 2025/04/011 PURVANSH MAHAWAR MALE PAWAN MAHAWAR 8/19/2015 SC V NA Waiting list 36 41

41 2025/04/041 MOHMMED MUAZ MALE MOHAMMED JAVED 4/19/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 37 42

40 2025/04/040 NIKHIL SAINI MALE VIJAY PRAKASH SAINI 12/9/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 38 43

82 2025/04/082 AADITYA SHARMA MALE MAHAVEER SHARMA 12/1/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 39 44

13 2025/04/013 AANYA SHRIVASTAV FEMALE VIJIT SHRIVASTAV 7/18/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 40 45

12 2025/04/012 BHUMIK MALE DEV PRAKASH VARMA 7/29/2015 SC V NA Waiting list 41 46

21 2025/04/021 RAKSHIT SAMARIYA MALE MUKESH KUMAR SAMARIYA 2/10/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 42 47

30 2025/04/030 ANSHIKA SHARMA FEMALE JITENDRA SHARMA 7/8/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 43 48

27 2025/04/027 ANANYA SAXENA FEMALE PRADEEP KUMAR 9/25/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 44 49

26 2025/04/026 MISHTI SHARMA FEMALE JIJAY SHARMA 12/4/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 45 50

25 2025/04/025 YASHIKA MEHRA FEMALE JITENDRA MEHRA 3/29/2016 OBC V NA Waiting list 46 51

24 2025/04/024 RITVIK KASHYAP MALE VISHAL KASHYAP 9/18/2015 OBC V NA Waiting list 47 52

22 2025/04/022 AQLIMA FEMALE MOHAMMED HARUN 10/28/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 48 53

58 2025/04/058 YASHASVI FEMALE JITENDRA SINGH JADOUN 3/9/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 49 54

53 2025/04/053 TAMAN MALE RINKU SAINI 7/15/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 50 55

44 2025/04/044 ISHANI SHARMA FEMALE KAPIL SHARMA 1/24/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 51 56

51 2025/04/051 KHUSWANT SOYAL MALE RAKESH ROSHAN 1/21/2015 SC V NA YES Waiting list 52 57

45 2025/04/045 MOHAMMED MEHTAAB MALE IMRAN HUSSAIN 9/17/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 53 58

50 2025/04/050 DHARMVEER LODHA MALE MOTI SINGH LODHA 2/6/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 54 59



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
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MALE
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 4

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

52 2025/04/052 NAVYA KANWAR FEMALE ABHIMANYU SINGH 10/27/2014 GEN V NA Waiting list 55 60

42 2025/04/042 KRITIKA JANGID FEMALE MAHESH SHARMA 1/11/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 56 61

88 2025/04/088 BHAVNA AHIRWAR FEMALE LAKHAN LAAL AHIRWAR 2/15/2015 SC V NA Waiting list 57 62

48 2025/04/048 HITESH KUSHWAHA MALE HEMRAJ KUSHWAH 9/20/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 58 63

81 2025/04/081 LAKSHYADEEP SAINI MALE GURUDEV SAINI 9/2/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 59 64

57 2025/04/057 MOHAMMAD ASAD MALE TOSHIF 2/12/2016 GEN v NA Waiting list 60 65

20 2025/04/020 ILMAA FEMALE IFRAN HUSSAIN 2/12/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 61 66

54 2025/04/054 BHAGYASHREE FEMALE PAWAN VIJAY 4/1/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 62 67

6 2025/04/006 ATARV GOSWAMI MALE SUNIL GOSWAMI 8/22/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 63 68

77 2025/04/077 AARADHYA SINGH FEMALE CHANDAN SINGH 9/23/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 64 69

80 2025/04/080 HARSH VARDHAN PARETA MALE ANIL KUMAR PARETA 3/15/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 65 70

101 2025/04/101 HARSHITA SHARMA FEMALE LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 6/18/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 66 71

86 2025/04/086 VAISHNAVI AGRAWAL FEMALE PINKESH AGRAWAL 10/12/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 67 72

91 2025/04/091 NANDINI NAGAR FEMALE DHARMRAJ NAGAR 7/26/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 68 73

90 2025/04/090 ARHAAN HUSAIN MALE ZAHID HUSSAIN 8/7/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 69 74

63 2025/04/063 AALIMA FEMALE ANWAR ALI 3/20/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 70 75

89 2025/04/089 NIRBHAYA RAJ SINGH SOLANKIMALE VISHVENDER SINGH SOLANKI 12/10/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 71 76

70 2025/04/070 HONEY KALWAR FEMALE MOHAN KALWAR 10/13/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 72 77

76 2025/04/076 ZEHAAN KHAN MALE RAMEEZ KHAN 11/20/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 73 78

97 2025/04/097 PIYUSH CHAUHAN MALE BRIJMOHAN CHAUHAN 12/15/2014 SC V NA Waiting list 74 79

95 2025/04/095 DHANVI SUMAN FEMALE YOGENDRA SUMAN 11/9/2015 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 75 80
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99 2025/04/099 JANIYA FEMALE JITENDRA KUMAR 7/15/2015 GEN V NA Waiting list 76 81

72 2025/04/072 HANUMAN SHARMA MALE ANIL SHARMA 3/23/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 77 82

29 2025/04/029 ADVITA TIWARI FEMALE GAURAV R. TIWARI 2/3/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 78 83

98 2025/04/098 CHITRANSHU GOSWAMI MALE SANJAY GOSWAMI 10/9/2014 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 79 84

75 2025/04/075 HARSHITA FEMALE VIKRAM SINGH 1/23/2016 GEN V NA Waiting list 80 85

92 2025/04/092 RIZA FATIMA ANSARI FEMALE NADEEM AKHTER 2/23/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting list 81 86

73 2025/04/073 HARSHITA FEMALE SURENDRA 4/25/2015 ST V NA Waiting list 82 87
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17
2025/04/017 KARTIK YADAV MALE SWAROOP SINGH 6/3/2016 OBC V NA

23
2025/04/023 GORANSH SONI MALE HITESH SONI 4/4/2016 OBC V NA

36
2025/04/036 PRATI GYA BHATI FEMALE MUKESH SINGH BHATI 5/18/2016 GEN V NA

68
2025/04/068 ANIKA KASHYAP FEMALE SANJEEV KASHYAP 10/8/2016 OBC-NCL V NA

74
2025/04/074 ROHITANSH LODHA MALE LALIT KUMAR LODHA 4/22/2016 OBC-NCL V NA

96
2025/04/096 DISHA FEMALE SURAJ PRAKASH 7/15/2017 SC V NA
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